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Angola Rodeo Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Chevron / Food-N-Fun
119 E Mills Ave, Breaux Bridge
Go West on LA-31 / Main Hwy 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-341 / Declouet Hwy 8:06 AM 4.50 mi.
in  4.20 miles [Turn left on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 8:11 AM 8.70 mi.
in  4.00 miles [Turn right on LA-31/ Faculty St. (Arnaudville) 8:16 AM 12.70 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on LA-31/ Fuslier St. 8:17 AM 12.75 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn left on LA-31/ Market St. 8:18 AM 12.85 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-741 8:25 AM 18.55 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Turn right on to US-190 8:32 AM 24.25 mi.
in 11.00 miles |STOP at Exxon 8:42 AM 35.25 mi.
24446 US-190, Krotz Springs 70750
Continue East on US-190 9:02 AM 35.25 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-78 (Livonia) 9:15 AM 47.25 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn left on LA-78 9:20 AM 50.25 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-1 9:26 AM 54.75 mi.
in  4.30 miles [Turn left on LA-1/ Hospital Rd (New Roads) 9:32 AM 59.05 mi.
in  1.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-10 9:36 AM 60.85 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to US-61 9:50 AM 72.85 mi.
in  3.90 miles |STOP at Chevron 9:54 AM 76.75 mi.
6803 US-61, St Francisville
Continue North on US-61 10:14 AM 76.75 mi.
in  4.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-66 / Tunica Trace 10:19 AM 80.75 mi.
in 20.00 miles [STOP at Angola Prison Rodeo & Arts 10:42 AM| 100.75 mi.
17544 Tunica Trace, St Francisville
Return Southeast on LA-66 / Tunica Trace 4:00 PM 100.75 mi.
in  20.00 miles [Turn right on to US-61 5:00 PM 120.75 mi.
in  4.00 miles |STOP at Chevron 5:10 PM 124.75 mi.
6803 US-61, St Francisville
Continue South on US-61 5:30 PM 124.75 mi.
in  3.90 miles [Turn right on to LA-10 5:34 PM 128.65 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn left on to Service Road 5:40 PM 133.95 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-981 5:41 PM 134.75 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-415 5:44 PM 136.85 mi.
in  3.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-416 5:48 PM 140.05 mi.
in  7.20 miles |Go straight onto LA-1 5:58 PM 147.25 mi.
in  2.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-798 6:01 PM 149.75 mi.
in  4.70 miles |Turn right on to US-190 6:07 PM 154.45 mi.
in  3.10 miles |STOP at Chevron 6:11 PM 157.55 mi.
8621 US-190, Livonia 70755
Continue West on US-190 6:31 PM 157.55 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-77 6:33 PM 158.55 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left onto I-10 W ramp 6:49 PM 170.55 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Merge onto I-10 W 6:50 PM 170.85 mi.
in 14.00 miles [END at 1-10 @ Atchafalaya Welcome Ctr 7:03 PM 184.85 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 11:03:00| 184.85 mi.
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